

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2546 of 2026

=====

M/S GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LIMITED & ANR.

Versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR MIHIR JOSHI SENIOR ADVOCATE with MR RAJESH SHARMA, GARGI R
VYAS(7983) & MS SALONI JAIN for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2

MR N. VENKATRAMAN LD. ADDITIONAL SOLICITOR GENERAL with MR ANKIT
SHAH (6371) & MR PARTH MEHTA for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

and

HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE PRANAV TRIVEDI

Date : 09/04/2026

ORAL ORDER

(PER : HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA)

List the matter on ***30.04.2026***.

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of
hearing.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

(PRANAV TRIVEDI,J)

phalguni/190